
1 Robinson Way | Kennebunk, ME 04043
yankeelandrvresort.com | (207) 985-7576

Rates through October 2023Rates through October 2023

Taxes and fees not included where applicable. 
2 night minimum stay. Holidays are a minimum of 3 nights. 

DAILY RV RATES
STANDARD SITE

$75
$85

$480
$1,410

Weekday:
Weekend/Holiday:
Weekly:
Monthly:

 SEASONAL RV SITES
$5,500
$6,500

Premium Sites:
Premium Plus Sites (Elec Inc):


